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$0.00-999……….$22.00 $24,000.00……….$154.00 $900,000.00…….$4,972.00 

$1,000.00……….$27.50 $25,000.00……….$159.50 $1,000,000.00….$5,522.00 

$2,000.00……….$33.00 $30,000.00……….$187.00 $2,000,000.00…$11,222.00 

$3,000.00……….$38.50 $35,000.00……….$214.50 $2,500,000.00…$12,722.00 

$4,000.00……….$44.00 $40,000.00……….$242.00 $10,000,000.00..$35,222.00 

$5,000.00……….$49.50 $45,000.00……….$269.50  

$6,000.00……….$55.00 $50,000.00……….$297.00 Note: Formula is base 

$7,000.00……….$60.50 $55,000.00……….$324.50 permit fee price ($22) + 

$8,000.00……….$66.00 

$9,000.00……….$71.50 

$60,000.00……….$352.00 

$65,000.00……….$379.50 

project increase *.55% 

$10,000.00……..$77.00 $70,000.00……….$407.00 Note: with base + .3% 

multiplier for project 
$11,000.00……..$82.50 $75,000.00……….$434.50 cost over $2,000,000.00 

$12,000.00…….$88.00 $80,000.00……….$462.00  

$13,000.00…….$93.50 $85,000.00……….$489.50  

$14,000.00…….$99.00 $90,000.00……….$517.00 
 

$15,000.00…….$104.50 $95,000.00……….$544.50 Disclaimer: All permit 

$16,000.00…….$110.00 $100,000.00……..$572.00 fees will be calculated 

$17,000.00…….$115.50 $200,000.00 ....... $1,122.00 

$18,000.00…….$121.00 $300,000.00 ....... $1,672.00 

$19,000.00…….$126.50 $400,000.00 ....... $2,222.00 

$20,000.00…….$132.00 $500,000.00 ....... $2,772.00 

$21,000.00…….$137.50 $600,000.00 ....... $3,322.00 

$22,000.00…….$143.00 $700,000.00 ....... $3,872.00 

$23,000.00…….$148.50 $800,000.00 ....... $4,422.00 

on a mathematical basis 

as a minimum permit 

fee of $22 plus .55% of 

project cost. This table 

does not account for 

exact calculations and 

should only be used as a 

general guide to 

approximate permit 

fees. 

 

Fees may be paid with cash, check, or card.  

Make checks payable to the City of Macomb. Processing fee applies for credit card payments. 


